Class
1150
1151
1152
1153

Class
2355
2355
2355
2355
2325
2326

Class
2354
2354
2353
2353
2453
2324
2324
2309
2309

CHHS

Salary Range for ISA, GA and TA ~2023

Range Effective Date Class Title

0

0
0
0

1/1/2023 INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT

1/1/2023 INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT - ON CAMPUS WORK STUDY

1/1/2023 INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT - OFF CAMPUS

1/1/2023 INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT - OFF CAMPUS WORK STUDY

Range Effective Date Class Title

1

O O A wN

1/1/2023 GRADUATE ASSISTANT

1/1/2023 GRADUATE ASSISTANT

1/1/2023 GRADUATE ASSISTANT

1/1/2023 GRADUATE ASSISTANT

1/1/2023 GRADUATE ASSISTANT MONTHLY

1/1/2023 GRADUATE ASSISTANT, ON-CAMPUS WORK-STUDY

Range Effective Date Class Title

1

N — N — O N — DN

1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE - ACADEMIC YEAR
1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE - ACADEMIC YEAR
1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE - 12 MONTH

1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE - 12 MONTH

1/1/2023 SUBSTITUTE TEACHING ASSOCIATE

1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE - SUMMER TERM

1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE - SUMMER TERM

1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE, EXTENDED ED - FOR CREDIT
1/1/2023 TEACHING ASSOCIATE, EXTENDED ED - FOR CREDIT

Min Salary
$16.20
$16.20
$16.20
$16.20

Min Salary
$2,943.00
$2,943.00
$3,276.00
$3,276.00

$3,091.00
$3,091.00

Min Salary
$2,943.00
$3,470.00

$3,322.00
$3,968.00

$19.17
$2,943.00
$3,470.00
$2,943.00
$3,470.00

Max Salary
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62
$21.62

Max Salary
$3,972.00
$3,972.00
$4,407.00
$4,407.00

$5,508.00
$5,508.00

Max Salary
$6,891.00
$8,686.00

$7,912.00
$9.994.00
$86.90
$11,946.00
$15,062.00
$11,946.00
$15,062.00

CBID
R11
R11
R11
R11

CBID
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11

CBID
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11
R11

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Status
Code

—_— = =

Status
Code

Status
Code

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Pay
Letter
2302
2302
2302
2302

Pay
Letter
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302

Pay
Letter
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302
2302

Abbreviated Title
ISA

ISA-OCWS

ISA OFF CMPS
ISA OFF CWS

Abbreviated Title
GRAD AST A/AY
GRAD ASTB/AS
GRAD ASTC/AQ
GRAD ASTD/AY
GRAD AST MO
GRAD OCWS

Abbreviated Title
TCHNGASC-AYMA
TCHNGASC-AYDR
TCHNGASC-MA12
TCHNGASC-DR12
SUB TA
TCHNGASC-STMA
TCHNGASC-STDR
TCHNGASC-XEMA
TCHNGASC-XEDR



