CHHS
Salary Range for ISA, GA and TA ~2023

								Status	Pay	
Class	Range	Effective Date	: Class Title	Min Salary	Max Salary	CBID	Status	Code	Letter	Abbreviated Title
1150	0	1/1/2023	INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT	\$16.20	\$21.62		Active	1	2302	ISA
1151	0		INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT - ON CAMPUS WORK STUDY	\$16.20	\$21.62	R11	Active	1	2302	ISA-OCWS
1152	0	, ,	INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT - OFF CAMPUS	\$16.20	\$21.62		Active	1	2302	ISA OFF CMPS
1153	0	1/1/2023	INSTRUCTIONAL STUDENT ASSISTANT - OFF CAMPUS WORK STUDY	\$16.20	\$21.62	R11	Active	1	2302	ISA OFF CWS
									_	
								Status	Pay	
	Range	Effective Date		Min Salary	Max Salary	CBID	Status	Code	Letter	Abbreviated Title
2355	1	, ,	GRADUATE ASSISTANT	\$2,943.00	\$3,972.00		Active	1	2302	GRAD AST A/AY
2355	2	, ,	GRADUATE ASSISTANT	\$2,943.00	\$3,972.00		Active	1	2302	GRAD AST B/AS
2355	3	, ,	GRADUATE ASSISTANT	\$3,276.00	\$4,407.00		Active	1	2302	GRAD AST C/AQ
2355	4	1/1/2023	GRADUATE ASSISTANT	\$3,276.00	\$4,407.00		Active	1	2302	GRAD AST D/AY
2325	0	1/1/2023	GRADUATE ASSISTANT MONTHLY	\$3,091.00	\$5,508.00	R11	Active	1	2302	GRAD AST MO
2326	0	1/1/2023	GRADUATE ASSISTANT, ON-CAMPUS WORK-STUDY	\$3,091.00	\$5,508.00	R11	Active	1	2302	GRAD OCWS
								Status	Pay	
Class	Range	Effective Date	Class Title	Min Salary	Max Salary	CBID	Status	Code	Letter	Abbreviated Title
2354	1	1/1/2023	TEACHING ASSOCIATE - ACADEMIC YEAR	\$2,943.00	\$6,891.00	R11	Active	1	2302	TCHNGASC-AYMA
2354	2	1/1/2023	TEACHING ASSOCIATE - ACADEMIC YEAR	\$3,470.00	\$8,686.00	R11	Active	1	2302	TCHNGASC-AYDR
2353	1	1/1/2023	TEACHING ASSOCIATE - 12 MONTH	\$3,322.00	\$7,912.00	R11	Active	1	2302	TCHNGASC-MA12
2353	2	1/1/2023	TEACHING ASSOCIATE - 12 MONTH	\$3,968.00	\$9,994.00	R11	Active	1	2302	TCHNGASC-DR12
2453	0	1/1/2023	SUBSTITUTE TEACHING ASSOCIATE	\$19.17	\$86.90	R11	Active	1	2302	SUB TA
2324	1	1/1/2023	TEACHING ASSOCIATE - SUMMER TERM	\$2,943.00	\$11,946.00	R11	Active	1	2302	TCHNGASC-STMA
2324	2	1/1/2023	TEACHING ASSOCIATE - SUMMER TERM	\$3,470.00	\$15,062.00	R11	Active	1	2302	TCHNGASC-STDR
	2		TEACHING ASSOCIATE - SUMMER TERM TEACHING ASSOCIATE, EXTENDED ED - FOR CREDIT	\$3,470.00 \$2,943.00			Active Active	1	2302 2302	TCHNGASC-STDR TCHNGASC-XEMA